Synchronous motors with
IE5+ energy effi ciency
M5000
EN
Electro~Motor.ir
Contens
2  |  www.nord.com

Norms and
Standards
Type designation
Nameplate
Frame size:  71,  90
N = non ventilated (TENV)         F = fan cooled  (TEFC)
Package length  1..4     Code depends on length
Number of poles
      Options
71  N/  1 /8    ...
The NORD motors comply with the IEC 60034 series of standards and meet the other standards:
Norm Synchronous Motors Asynchronous Motos
IEC 60034-1, EN 60034-1 X X
IEC 60034-2-1, EN 60034-2-1 X X
IEC 60034-5, EN 60034-5 X X
IEC 60034-7, EN 60034-7 X X
IEC 60034-8, EN 60034-8 X X
IEC 60034-9, EN 60034-9 X X
IEC 60034-11, EN 60034-11 X X
IEC 60034-12, EN 60034-12 X
IEC 60034-14, EN 60034-14 X X
IEC 60034-18-41, EN60034-18-41 X X
IEC 60034-30-1, EN 60034-30-1 X
IEC 60034-30-2, EN 60034-30-2 X X
IEC 60072 X
EN 50347 X
NEMA MG1 X X
UL 1004-1 X X
UL 1004-6 X
ABNT NBR 17094-1 X X
CSA-C22.2 No. 100 X X
Electro~Motor.ir
www.nord.com  |  7
Designs
accordings to DIN EN
60034-7
Für folgende Bauformen gelten gleiche Maße:
IM B5   =  IM V1,  IM V3
IM THE B14 =  IM THE V18,  IM THE V19
IM B5 / IM B14 IM V1 / IM V18  IM V3 / IM V19
The motors can be ordered in the basic design and operated according to the above installation.
In the case of a condensation drainage hole (KB), the installation position must be specified.
For design IM V1, IM V18 we recommend a protection canopy (RD).
For the options condensation drainage hole (KB) and protection canopy (RD) please contact NORD.
In the case of geared motors, the stamped installation position of the gearbox must be observed.
Universal design
Installation position
condensation drainage hole
with protection canopy (RD)
Dimensions
according to DIN EN
50347
Fits
Keyways + keys according to DIN 6885/1
Threaded holes DB + DC according to DIN 332/2
Assignment of power, shaft ends and flanges
Parallelism shaft / foot surface; Concentricity of the shaft
Flat flange / shaft according to DIN EN 50347
D, DA
≤ 30 j6
> 30 k6
N
≤ 250 j6
> 250 h6
H -0,5
Electro~Motor.ir
8  |  www.nord.com
Motor informations
NORD DRIVESYSTEMS
Terminal box position
Cable entry